Power Management & Mult imarket
Datasheet
Revision 1.9.2, 2014-04-02
Final
BGF148
7 line ESD and EMI interface protection device
  BGF148
Edition 2014-04-02

TSNP-14-2-MK   V02
Pin 1 marking
Type code
Date code
(YYWW)
12
BGF148
References
Final Datasheet 13 Revision 1.9.2, 2014-04-02
References
[1] Infineon AG - Application Note AN210: Effective ESD Protection design at System Level Using VF-TLP
Characterization Methodology
Published by Infineon Technologies AG
w w w . i n f i n e o n . c o m